AIR UNIT (R.UNIT)
MAR402 series
Specification
Model   MAR402
Bore No. 10A 15A 20A
Port size 3/8 1/2 3/4
Medium Air
Max. operating pressure 1 MPa
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Regulated pressure range  0.05~0.85 MPa
Ambient temperature -5~+60°C (No freezing)
Attachment Pressure gauge, L type bracket
Weight 974 g
MAR402 ─ 15A  ─ □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
20A: 3/4
Symbol
(1
44
.5
)
52
.9
37
(69) 51
(5
4.
6)
70 (8
6)
2-ø6.5×15.5L
2-Rc3/8
2-Rc1/2
2-Rc3/4
M51×1.5
70
67
36
Flow feature
Primary pressure
0.7 MPa10A, 15A, 20A
1000 2000 3000
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
M
P
a 0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Panel mounting hole
48.5
ø51.5
M
ax
. 5